



fantasia nel dessert®

0040P CHOCOLATE FONDANT

Net Wt. 5 Lbs 3 Oz (2350 g)

Pre-Cut: 16 Pcs



INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Eggs, Wheat Flour, Chocolate Flakes (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier Soy Lecithin, Flavor), Canola Oil (Soy Lecithin), Glaze (Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup, Pectin, Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrate, Sodium Benzoate, Tricalcium Phosphate, Sodium & Calcium Alginate), Invert Sugar, Non-Fat Dry Milk, Cocoa Powder, Modified Starch, Soy Lecithin, Carrageenan, Baking Powder (Monocalcium Phosphate, Baking Soda, Corn Starch), Baking Soda.

Nutrition Facts

16 servings per container

Serving size 5.15 oz (146g)

Amount per serving

Calories **390**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 20g **26%**

Saturated Fat 9g **45%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 80mg **27%**

Sodium 105mg **5%**

Total Carbohydrate 48g **17%**

Dietary Fiber 4g **14%**

Total Sugars 36g

Includes 29g Added Sugars **58%**

Protein 7g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 90mg **6%**

Iron 5.5mg **30%**

Potassium 320mg **6%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

ALLERGEN

Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat & Soy. May contain Peanuts & Treenuts.

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

2 1/2" (Height) x 10" (Diameter)

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Keep Frozen (0 F or Below) for 12 Months. /
Or Refrigerate for 5 Days

SERVING INSTRUCTION

Thaw product for 18 hours in the refrigerator before serving. Do not re-freeze after thawing. Serve slightly chilled.



Scan here for more food info
or call 1-800-882-4634

PALLET CONFIGURATION

| Ti x Hi | Cases per Pallet | Case Wt | Pallet Wt | Pallet Ht | Box Dimension | Cube |
|---------|------------------|----------------------|----------------------|-----------|------------------------------|------|
| 12 x 17 | 204 | 5.93 Lbs (2695 g) | 1260 Lbs (573 Kg) | 65" | 12" (L) x 12" (W) x 3.5" (H) | 0.29 |

UPC / EAN Code

8 15073 01411 9

COO

USA

Ver. 0521